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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Ross2081
HOH

9.000 8.850 8.9009.350 36.100
3T 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Jessica Ashmont2090
HOH

9.100 8.550 9.1008.900 35.650
2 9 3 2T 2 

2 

Alexa Menoyo2037
Gym Express

9.200 8.600 8.9008.300 35.000
1 7T 8T 5T 3 

3 

Jenna Loring2161
New Generation

9.000 8.650 8.7008.500 34.850
4T 6 4T 9 4 

4 

Madeline Von Freymann2085
HOH

8.450 8.700 8.6509.000 34.800
8 5 2 10 5 

5 

Lillian Wiechert2086
HOH

8.600 9.300 8.8508.000 34.750
5T 1 10T 6 6 

6 

Molly Gately2003
All Around

8.500 8.500 9.1508.400 34.550
7 10 6T 1 7 

7 

Isabella Dumont2002
All Around

8.400 8.900 8.8008.400 34.500
10* 2 7T 8* 8T

8T

Lauren Mc Cullum2036
Gym Express

8.400 8.800 8.8008.500 34.500
9* 4 5T 7* 9T

9T

Clara Sullivan2084
HOH

8.300 8.600 9.1008.300 34.300
11 8T 9T 3T 10 

10 

Charlotte Wilson2043
Gym Express

8.600 8.200 8.0008.000 32.800
6T 11 11T 11 11 

11 
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